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Men / 71 / 10,11
Session: 3H

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jelani Scott792
Lakeshore

11.300 11.000 9.10010.900 10.80010.800 63.900
1T 1 4 4T 1 2 1 

1 

Oleksandr Shybitov793
Lakeshore

11.200 10.200 9.70011.500 10.60010.000 63.200
3 6T 1 1 6 3 2 

2 

Roman Saballos1325
Universal

9.900 9.600 8.90011.200 10.90010.600 61.100
23T 11T 3 10T 2T 1 3 

3 

Braeden Nelson-Archer70
5280-So

10.600 10.300 8.20010.100 10.40010.600 60.200
12T 5 12T 32T 2T 4 4 

4 

Lucas Chamberlin794
Lakeshore

11.300 9.800 8.90010.500 9.7009.700 59.900
1T 10 6 10T 10T 7T 5 

5 

Nicolas Cruz744
Hawaii

10.700 9.500 9.00010.000 9.90010.400 59.500
10T 13T 15 6T 4 6 6 

6 

Tyler Burgess657
Gymcats

10.800 10.500 8.80010.200 9.4009.300 59.000
8T 2T 9T 16T 15T 10T 7 

7 

Gunnar Grubbs248
CGC Champions

11.100 10.500 8.40010.600 8.8009.000 58.400
4T 2T 5 27T 19T 16T 8 

8 

Drake Shallahamer1103
South Coast

11.100 10.200 8.60010.200 9.3008.500 57.900
4T 6T 9T 20T 24T 12 9 

9 

Lorenzo Diaz553
Go For It

10.900 10.100 9.1009.500 9.1009.000 57.700
7 8 22T 4T 19T 13T 10 

10 

Reece Gorrell101
AirTime

11.000 9.500 8.30010.100 8.8009.800 57.500
6 13T 12T 29T 7T 16T 11 

11 

Noah Oseguera1072
Sokol Elite

10.200 9.100 8.1009.600 10.3009.800 57.100
17 21T 21 36T 7T 5 12 

12 

Brecken Moran64
5280-So

10.100 9.500 8.30010.300 8.60010.100 56.900
18T 13T 8 29T 5 20 13 

13 

Drew Kessel1071
Sokol Elite

10.800 8.400 8.70011.300 9.1008.500 56.800
8T 29T 2 18T 24T 13T 14 

14 

Ashton Nelson97
AirTime

10.700 8.900 8.6009.000 9.4009.700 56.300
10T 25T 31T 20T 10T 10T 15 

15 

Eric Wingrove100
AirTime

10.500 8.800 9.3009.800 7.7009.400 55.500
14T 27T 16T 2 12T 27 16T

16T

Tyler Steeves718
Gymtastics

10.000 8.300 9.00010.200 8.8009.200 55.500
21T 31 9T 6T 17 16T 16T

16T

Wyatt Nagel98
AirTime

10.600 10.000 9.00010.100 9.0006.000 54.700
12T 9 12T 6T 37 15 18 

18 

Rome Whimpey1291
USA Gymworld-UT

10.100 8.000 8.9009.700 9.7008.000 54.400
18T 33 18T 10T 31T 7T 19 

19 

Joseph Blazek539
Geist

10.500 8.400 8.1009.800 8.1009.400 54.300
14T 29T 16T 36T 12T 24T 20 

20 

Jacob Gateb1073
Sokol Elite

10.400 8.800 8.7008.600 9.5008.000 54.000
16 27T 36 18T 31T 9 21 

21 

Emery Benner717
Gymtastics

9.900 8.900 8.9009.000 8.7008.400 53.800
23T 25T 31T 10T 27 19 22 

22 

Nathaniel Rogers160
American-Ct.

9.800 9.500 8.5009.500 8.5007.900 53.700
26T 13T 22T 26 33T 21 23 

23 

Eoin Hempenstall1204
Technique

9.500 9.200 8.6009.700 8.2008.100 53.300
29T 18T 18T 20T 29T 22T 24 

24 

Eli Vitor745
Hawaii

9.900 9.000 8.2009.700 7.1009.100 53.000
23T 23T 18T 32T 18 30T 25 

25 
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Jake Islam331
Daggett

9.200 9.300 9.2009.400 7.1008.500 52.700
32* 17 24T 3 24T 30T 26T

26T

Juan Hernandez1316
Univ Baja

9.200 9.000 8.8009.200 7.2009.300 52.700
32* 23T 28T 16T 15T 28T 26T

26T

Spencer Wingrove99
AirTime

8.200 10.500 8.3009.100 8.1008.300 52.500
36 2T 30 29T 28 24T 28 

28 

Derek Li161
American-Ct.

10.000 6.800 8.90010.400 8.2008.100 52.400
21T 37 7 10T 29T 22T 29 

29 

Aiden Bullock330
Daggett

9.600 8.200 7.8008.700 6.6009.800 50.700
28 32 35 38 7T 32 30 

30 

Anthony Bell557
Gold Medal

9.500 6.300 9.0009.300 7.9008.600 50.600
29T 38 26T 6T 23 26 31 

31 

James Farnworth612
Gym Village

8.300 9.600 8.2009.300 7.2007.600 50.200
35 11T 26T 32T 35 28T 32 

32 

Riley Heape1203
Technique

9.800 7.700 8.6009.000 6.0007.500 48.600
26T 35 31T 20T 36 33 33 

33 

Luke Payne1349
WCC-Texas

8.800 7.800 8.4008.000 5.0007.900 45.900
34 34 38 27T 33T 34 34 

34 

Daurio Mauricio449
Elite Marr

9.300 9.200 8.6009.200 0.0009.400 45.700
31 18T 28T 20T 12T 35T 35 

35 

John Morris613
Gym Village

10.100 7.600 8.6009.000 0.0009.000 44.300
18T 36 31T 20T 19T 35* 36T

36T

Kevin Correa450
Elite Marr

8.100 9.200 8.9009.400 0.0008.700 44.300
37T 18T 24T 10T 22 35* 36T

36T

Jaime Ibarra451
Elite Marr

8.100 9.100 8.2008.500 0.0000.000 33.900
37T 21T 37 32T 38 35T 38 

38 
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Jesse Redfoot42
5280-So

11.400 10.700 9.00011.400 9.70010.800 63.000
1T 2 2 3T 1 5T 1 

1 

Adriel Parales-Valencia629
GymWorld Central

10.800 9.800 9.30011.900 10.2009.000 61.000
4 8 1 1 12 1 2 

2 

Michael Nguyen263
Chow's Gymnastics

11.400 11.000 9.0009.200 9.8009.600 60.000
1T 1 16T 3T 8T 3T 3 

3 

Miki Korol1019
SD United

10.100 10.000 9.00010.400 10.1009.600 59.200
10T 7 6T 3T 8T 2 4 

4 

Kevin Chow262
Chow's Gymnastics

9.800 10.500 8.90010.400 9.5009.900 59.000
12T 3 6T 8T 4 7T 5 

5 

Jackson Nguyen1074
Sokol Elite

10.300 10.400 8.80010.200 9.0009.300 58.000
7T 4T 9 10T 11 9 6 

6 

Jaxon Armenta1377
5280-No

10.700 10.100 8.7009.800 9.7008.400 57.400
5 6 11T 13T 16T 5T 7T

7T

Noah Madison264
Chow's Gymnastics

9.100 10.400 8.90010.000 8.50010.500 57.400
18T 4T 10 8T 2 12 7T

7T

Kristopher Villalon1076
Sokol Elite

9.800 8.900 9.20010.400 8.8009.800 56.900
12T 9 6T 2 5T 10 9 

9 

Kai Moriyama747
Hawaii

10.100 8.800 9.0009.200 9.50010.200 56.800
10T 10 16T 3T 3 7T 10 

10 

Jaden Perez1326
Universal

10.300 7.200 8.70010.500 9.8009.700 56.200
7T 16T 4T 13T 7 3T 11 

11 

Jeffery Ladd631
GymWorld Central

9.400 7.700 8.20010.800 8.1009.400 53.600
16T 15 3 20 10 16T 12 

12 

Hunter O'Brien1075
Sokol Elite

11.400 6.200 8.8009.100 8.2009.800 53.500
1T 19 18 10T 5T 14T 13 

13 

Joshua Coes1077
Sokol Elite

10.400 8.200 9.0008.600 8.1008.100 52.400
6 12 19 3T 18T 16T 14 

14 

Blaise Rousseau746
Hawaii

9.600 7.200 8.5009.500 8.7008.700 52.200
14T 16T 15 17T 14 11 15 

15 

Jason Bender630
GymWorld Central

10.300 6.500 8.5009.800 8.4008.400 51.900
7T 18 11T 17T 16T 13 16 

16 

Antonio Canales1078
Sokol Elite

9.400 8.100 8.6009.600 7.1008.900 51.700
16T 13 14 16 13 18T 17 

17 

Porter Hansen603
Gym Nevada

9.100 8.500 8.7008.400 8.2008.000 50.900
18T 11 20 13T 20 14T 18 

18 

Riley Enebo68
5280-So

9.600 7.900 8.4009.800 6.7008.100 50.500
14T 14 11T 19 18T 20 19 

19 

Justo Cruz1327
Universal

8.800 5.200 8.80010.500 7.1008.500 48.900
20 20 4T 10T 15 18T 20 

20 
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Joey Hagen1032
Scamps

9.200 8.200 8.2008.900 6.7008.700 49.900
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Men / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 3H

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakeshore * 187.000 33.800 31.000 32.900 27.700 30.500 31.100
11 2 1 2 1

2 5280-So * 180.300 32.100 30.500 31.800 25.700 31.500 28.700
8T4 3 5 1 3

3 Sokol Elite * 178.200 32.600 28.400 31.900 27.000 29.400 28.900
22 5 4 5 2

4 Chow's Gymnastics * 176.400 30.300 31.900 29.600 26.800 30.000 27.800
47 1 7 3 5T

5 AirTime * 175.300 32.300 30.000 30.000 26.900 28.900 27.200
33 4 6 6 7

6 Hawaii * 171.500 30.700 27.300 29.200 26.500 29.700 28.100
55 7 8 4 4

7 GymWorld Central * 166.500 30.500 24.000 32.500 26.000 26.800 26.700
76 8 2 8 8

8 Universal * 166.200 29.000 22.000 32.200 26.400 28.800 27.800
68 9 3 7 5T

9 Elite Marr * 123.900 25.500 27.500 27.100 25.700 18.100 0.000
8T9 6 9 10 27
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